Position

Revenue Services Officer
Collector

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Legal Secretary |
Program Assistant |

Central Services Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County
Madera County

Department

Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services
Central Services

Central Services

Total Wages

$54,052
$31,201
$27,834
$27,406
$26,903
$26,903
$19,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,775
$15,722
$11,159

$5,681
$11,000
$11,000
$13,588



