Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Revenue Services Officer		Madera County	Central Services	\$54,052	\$10,775
Collector		Madera County	Central Services	\$31,201	\$15,722
Office Assistant II		Madera County	Central Services	\$27,834	\$11,159
Office Assistant II		Madera County	Central Services	\$27,406	\$5,681
Legal Secretary I		Madera County	Central Services	\$26,903	\$11,000
Program Assistant I		Madera County	Central Services	\$26,903	\$11,000
Central Services Assistant		Madera County	Central Services	\$19,854	\$13,588